2016 / 350 SuperSport / 20150919

Ari Henning Honda CBR250R 06:23.308 02:01.735 00.000 00.000

2 2 E Josh Fogle Kawasaki 250R 06:24.729 02:01.847 3 01421 01421 20

3 44 E Shane Liberty Kawasaki EX300 06:26.560 02:02.831 3 03.252 01.831 16

4 111 E Duncan Mardling Kawasaki EX300 06:32.133 02:04.701 3 08.825 05.573 13

5 312 E Matt Cavarlez Kawasaki Ninja 250  06:34.647 02:05.179 3 11.339 02514 11

6 241 E Gray Pham KTM RC 390 06:38.871 02:07.002 3 15.563 04.224 10

7 268 E Arek Stanton Kawasaki EX300 06:46.888 02:09.653 3 23.580 08.017 9

8 209 E Martin Guzman  KTM RC390 06:50.355 02:09.795 3 27.047 03.467 8

9 311 A Steve Bancroft Kawasaki EX300 06:51.189 02:10.761 3 27.881 00.834 7

10 290 A Joel Bailey Kawasaki EX300 06:53.293 02:11.260 3 29.985 02.104 6

11 238 A Jesse Norton Yamaha R3 07:02.940 02:11.645 3 39.632 09.647 5
12 171 A Philip Calvert Kawasaki EX300 07:20.123 02:21.184 3 56.815 17.183 4
13 207 A Rob Bagnato Kawasaki 250R 07:23.289 02:21.953 3 59.981 03.166 3
9994 922 E Ruben Casarez Kawasaki 250R 00.000 00:00.000 0 3L 3L 0
9998 32 E Thomas Boge Kawasaki Ninja 300 00.000 0:00 -- 4L 1L 0




